
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Council, Division, and 
Committee Meetings

ASPRS Board of Directors 
Meeting

Volunteer Orientation

Council, 
Division, and 
Committee 
Meetings

ASPRS 
Workshops

ASPRS 
Workshops

Exhibit Hall 
Open

Exhibit Hall 
Open

Opening 
Plenary

Technical 
Sessions

Council, Division, 
and Committee 

Meetings

Technical 
Sessions

ILMF/ASPRS 
Joint Awards

ASPRS 
Annual 

Meeting and 
Awards

Technical 
Sessions

Technical 
Sessions

Closing Plenary

Exhibit Hall 
Open


