	SUNDAY	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	
8:00 AM		Council, Division, and Committee	ASPRS Workshops			ASPRS	
9:00 AM		Meetings		Exhibit Hall Open	Opening Plenary	Annual Meeting and Awards	Exhibit Hall Open
10:00 AM					Technical	Technical	
11:00 AM					Sessions	Sessions	
12:00 PM			ASPRS Workshops		Council, Division, and Committee Meetings		
1:00 PM					Technical Sessions		
2:00 PM	Council, Division, and Committee Meetings					Technical Sessions	
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM					ILMF/ASPRS		
5:00 PM	ASPRS Board of Directors Meeting		Exhibit Hall Open		Joint Awards	Closing Plenary	
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM	Volunteer Orientation						
9:00 PM							